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2009 Mercedes-Benz M-Class
4JGBB56E59A508972
Odometer: 140,903 mi

B1201
PRESENT

B38/2 (Rain/light sensor) : Communication fault / Open circuit

C3286
NOT PRESENT

CAN  signal  "N72/1s24  (Downhill  Speed  Regulation  switch)"  from  control  unit
N72/1 (Upper control panel control unit) is implausible.

C3242
MIL / NOT 
PRESENT

CAN signal "Distance" from control unit A89 (DTR controller unit) is implausible.

C2001
MIL / NOT 
PRESENT

The supply voltage of the control unit is too low (undervoltage).

C1552
NOT PRESENT

No CAN message was received from control unit A1 (Instrument cluster).

U1A00
PRESENT

Check report for description.
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0 Confirmed Codes

0 Pending Codes

0 Permanent Codes

1 OCP - Overhead control panel Code

4 ESP - Electronic stability program Codes

5 COMAND or AUDIO Codes
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U1018
NOT PRESENT

MOST communication has a malfunction (ring break at position 1).

U1016
NOT PRESENT

MOST  communication  has  a  malfunction  (position  of  ring  break  cannot  be
identified).

B210D
NOT PRESENT

The power supply is too low.

B1422
NOT PRESENT

There is an internal fault in the CD/DVD drive.

C1261
NOT PRESENT

The supply voltage of the control unit is too low (undervoltage).

C1061
NOT PRESENT

Control  unit  A76  (Left  front  reversible  emergency  tensioning  retractor)  is
defective.

C134D
NOT PRESENT

CAN message from control module N2/7 (Restraint systems control unit) is faulty.
S68/1 (Seat belt buckle and seat belt warning switch, driver)

C1261
NOT PRESENT

The supply voltage of the control unit is too low (undervoltage).

C1061
NOT PRESENT

Control  unit  A76/1  (Right  front  reversible  emergency  tensioning  retractor)  is
defective.

C134D
NOT PRESENT

CAN message from control module N2/7 (Restraint systems control unit) is faulty.
S68/1 (Seat belt buckle and seat belt warning switch, driver)

B1232
PRESENT

Fehler: Motor Tuer Fond rechts, Schluss nach GND oder Openload
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3 RevETR-LF - Left front reversible emergency 
tensioning retractor Codes

3 RevETR-RF - Right front reversible emergency 
tensioning retractor Codes

1 REAR SAM - Rear signal acquisition and actuation 
module Code

1 SAM-F - Signal acquisition and actuation module front 
Code
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B100F
PRESENT

Sidemarker links defekt

B14D0
NOT PRESENT

Check report for description.

U1010
NOT PRESENT

The supply voltage of the control unit is too low (undervoltage).

B210D
NOT PRESENT

The power supply is too low.
Control module Main amplifier has detected undervoltage.

B210D
NOT PRESENT

The power supply is too low.

U1670
NOT PRESENT

Microphone 1 has an open circuit.

P0521
PRESENT

The charge movement flap (cylinder bank 1) has a malfunction.

P0774
MIL / PRESENT

The signal from oxygen sensor 1 (cylinder bank 1) is shifted towards "Rich".
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2 SDAR - Satellite radio Codes

1 SOUND - Sound system Code

1 UCI Code

1 DTA - TELE AID Code

2 ME 9.7 - Motor electronics 9.7 Codes

Disclaimer:  This  information  is  provided  without  warranty  and  is  subject  to  the  Terms  of  Use  posted  at
www.bluedriver.com/eula.html. Reproduction  of  this  information  or  any  portion  thereof  constitutes  infringement  of
copyright.


